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Employee Extension Department Email Address 

Abraham, Dieufaite 8004  Security 214668@dadeschools.net 

Adams, Tamika                            Boot Camp ABE / ESOL(PT) Instructor      tamikaadams@dadeschools.net 

Alexander, Walter 8052 ABE / ESOL Instructor      alex1955@dadeschools.net 

Algaze, Stuart 8037 Media Center Specialist SAlgaze@dadeschools.net 

Alphonse, Kettly Notre Dame Community Liaison Specialist (PT) 318842@dadeschools.net 

Anderson, John 8001 Child Care (PT) jethro@dadeschools.net 

Andrews, Haman 8004 Security 163858@dadeschools.net 

Antoine Brutus, Veronique            7113 Administrative Office - Clerical  315323@dadeschools.net 

Avignon-Chery, Marie 7054/7055 Health Science Instructor      mavignonchery@dadeschools.net 

Beaubien, Marie                           8052 ABE / ESOL(PT) Instructor        279450@dadeschools.net 

Bernardin, Edgard Notre Dame Community Liaison Specialist (PT) 333062@dadeschools.net 

Blackmon, Sheria 7056 Health Science Chairperson sblackmon@dadeschools.net 

Brinson, Jacqueline Plant Operations HEC (PT) Instructor      JLBrinson@dadeschools.net 

Brown, Audrey 8065 Registration 226449@dadeschools.net 

Brown, Daron 8004 Building Operations  242504@dadeschools.net 

Brown, Juanita 7113 CTE Office 214512@dadeschools.net 

Brownlow, Christina 8052 ABE / ESOL Instructor      173463@dadeschools.net 

Bruce, Roshan 7006 Office Manager – Principal’s Secretary RYBruce@dadeschools.net 

Caldwell, Dennis 8004 Building Operations DCaldwell@dadeschools.net 

Campbell, Joan 8055 ABE / ESOL(PT) Instructor      254567@dadeschools.net 

Carrasco, Jose                             7113 ABE / ESOL(PT) Instructor      jgcarrasco@dadeschools.net 

Casseus, Idalle                             Notre Dame Food Service Worker I (PT) 326612@dadeschools.net 

Castaneda, Jose Plant Operations HEC (PT) Instructor      238338@dadeschools.net 

Castro, Leda 7126 CTE Office 287502@dadeschools.net 

Cepeda, Elda 7113 ABE / ESOL(PT) Instructor      ECepeda@dadeschools.net 

Chakravarty, Vinita 7098 HEC – Child Care Instructor      vchakravarty@dadeschools.net 

Chavez, Hugo 7019 Registration (PT) chavezhugo@dadeschools.net 

Chery, Gabriel Rescue Mission       ABE / ESOL(PT) Instructor               gchery@dadeschools.net 

Cineus, Guy 7158 Registration cineusg@dadeschools.net 

Civil, Jeanne 7133 Culinary Arts (PT) Jeannecivil@dadeschools.net 
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Claude, Edwyn 8052 ABE / ESOL(PT) Instructor      eagleclaude@dadeschools.net 

Cochran, Bertha 8052 ABE / ESOL(PT) Instructor        012801@dadeschools.net 

Comeau, Cynthia 7056 Health Science (PT) Instructor      cynthiacomeau@dadeschools.net 

Cornelius, Tonya 8015 / 8056 Health Science Instructor      308163@dadeschools.net 

Cothiere, Robert 8052 ABE / ESOL(PT) Instructor      179264@dadeschools.net 

Daniel, Dadleyne                          Notre Dame ABE / ESOL(PT) Instructor      333081@dadeschools.net 

Daniel, Nyce 7001 Administration - PRINCIPAL ndaniel@dadeschools.net 

Davis Rodriguez, Melody 8052 ABE / ESOL(PT) Instructor      mydavis@dadeschools.net 

Dean, Bertram 8052 ABE / ESOL Instructor      bhdean@dadeschools.net 

Decespedes, Carlos 8041 /7093/ 7094 Trade & Industrial (PT) Instructor      cdecespedes@dadeschools.net 

Delima, Nice 8052 ABE / ESOL Instructor      nicedelima@dadeschools.net 

Depablo, Jose 7045/7137 Testing Chairperson  depabloj@dadeschools.net 

Desrameaux, Rodney                    8052 ABE / ESOL(PT) Instructor      rdesrameaux@dadeschools.net 

Desrouleaux, Elmire                     8084 HEC – Fashion Instructor      333396@dadeschools.net 

Donaldson, Jasolyn 8001 Child Care (PT) 224671@dadeschools.net 

Dubois, Anne 8085 / 8724 Registration (PT) SAVES annedubois@dadeschools.net 

Duteron, Jouvenson 8004 Security 332022@dadeschools.net 

Edmonds, Andrica                        7056 Health Science (PT) Instructor andricarn@dadeschools.net 

Erira Cobos, Diana                        8052 ABE / ESOL(PT) Instructor 316952@dadeschools.net 

Estiverne, Patricia 7089 Student Services - Counselor patriciab@dadeschools.net 

Etienne Emmanuel Notre Dame Community Liaison Specialist (PT) 314580@dadeschools.net 

Felix, Marlene 8052 ABE / ESOL Instructor felixmarcelin@dadeschools.net 

Ferguson, Vera 7083 Trade & Industrial Instructor 307015@dadeschools.net 

Fleary, Chinelo                            Metro West ABE / ESOL(PT) Instructor 295374@dadeschools.net 

Florentino, Melvin 8004 Security melflorentino@dadeschools.net 

Florestal, Jean Garry 7010 Administration – Vice Principal GFlorestal@dadeschools.net 

Frais, Marie Light House ABE Instructor (PT) Instructor 305903@dadeschools.net 

Francois, Freud 8052 ABE / ESOL Instructor ffrancois@dadeschools.net 

Francois, Mariette 7044 CASAS/TEAS Testing Chair                marfrancois@dadeschools.net 

Gaddist, Najahwan  8004 Building Operations  310215@dadeschools.net 

Garcia, Manuel                             7113 Trade & Industrial Instructor garciamanuel@dadeschools.net 
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Genna, Magalie Notre Dame ABE / ESOL(PT) Instructor            307990@dadeschools.net  

Georges, Abdonnel                       8004 Building Operations  325340@dadeschools.net  

Georges, Guy 7095 Receiving (PT) 325340@dadeschools.net 

Gonzalez, Nura 8012 HEC – Nutrition and Dietetic Instructor  NGonzalez3@dadeschools.net 

Goodman, Tamiyal                       7097 Trade & Industrial Instructor 325963@dadeschools.net 

Gray, Sharon 7103 / 8068 Financial Aid /Testing  graysharona@dadeschools.net 

Green, Felicia 7023 Registration FGREEN1@dadeschools.net 

Greene, Starsheema                    7037 Administration – Assistant Principal Star_Greene@dadeschools.net 

Gruber, Laura 7113 ABE / ESOL(PT) Instructor lauraotero@dadeschools.net 

Guichon Hosty, Dominique            Notre Dame Community Liaison Specialist (PT) 324647@dadeschools.net 

Hanna, Ned 8004 Security 136487@dadeschools.net 

Hardy, Shundra 8082 Registration shundrahardy@dadeschools.net 

Harris, Clayton 8004 Security claytonharris@dadeschools.net 

Hawkins, Sandra                          7033 Student Services - Counselor shawkins@dadeschools.net 

Henriquez, Pierre                         Boot Camp ABE / ESOL(PT) Instructor plhenriquez@dadeschools.net 

Hernandez, Leonel 7133 Culinary Arts Instructor hernandez_leonel@dadeschools.net 

Hollinger, Teresa 8026 Trade & Industrial Instructor  thollinger@dadeschools.net 

Hudson, Lucenda 7127 / 7056 Registration - Switchboard 189232@dadeschools.net 

Jacques, Baudelaire 7041 Testing (PT) 305575@dadeschools.net 

Jasmin, Rose Notre Dame ABE / ESOL(PT) Instructor           209710@dadeschools.net 

Jean, Dominique 7041 TESTING (PT)           331041@dadeschools.net 

Jean, Mickael Metro West ABE / ESOL(PT) Instructor                     mickaelje@dadeschools.net 

Jean, Serge Phyllis Miller Community Liaison Specialist (PT) sejean@dadeschools.net 

Jenugson, Supawat 8080 Computer Operations  jenugson@dadeschools.net 

Jones, Johnnie Boot Camp Trade & Industrial (PT) Instructor           johnniejones@dadeschools.net 

Jones, Keith 7113 Trade & Industrial (PT) Instructor           KLJones@dadeschools.net 

Jose, Jean                                   7113 ABE/AHS (PT) Instructor           jeanjose@dadeschools.net 

Joseph, Marie 8004 Building Operations 287096@dadeschools.net 

Joseph, Robert                            8044 Trade & Industrial Instructor           280247@dadeschools.net 

Joseph, Valmyr                            8004 Building Operations 320894@dadeschools.net 

Karayan, John 8052 / 8034 ABE / ESOL Instructor           karayan@dadeschools.net 

mailto:307990@dadeschools.net
mailto:325340@dadeschools.net
mailto:325340@dadeschools.net
mailto:NGonzalez3@dadeschools.net
mailto:325963@dadeschools.net
mailto:graysharona@dadeschools.net
mailto:FGREEN1@dadeschools.net
mailto:Star_Greene@dadeschools.net
mailto:lauraotero@dadeschools.net
mailto:324647@dadeschools.net
mailto:136487@dadeschools.net
mailto:shundrahardy@dadeschools.net
mailto:claytonharris@dadeschools.net
mailto:shawkins@dadeschools.net
mailto:plhenriquez@dadeschools.net
mailto:hernandez_leonel@dadeschools.net
mailto:thollinger@dadeschools.net
mailto:189232@dadeschools.net
mailto:305575@dadeschools.net
mailto:209710@dadeschools.net
mailto:331041@dadeschools.net
mailto:mickaelje@dadeschools.net
mailto:sejean@dadeschools.net
mailto:jenugson@dadeschools.net
mailto:johnniejones@dadeschools.net
mailto:KLJones@dadeschools.net
mailto:jeanjose@dadeschools.net
mailto:287096@dadeschools.net
mailto:280247@dadeschools.net
mailto:320894@dadeschools.net
mailto:karayan@dadeschools.net


LINDSEY HOPKINS TECHNICAL COLLEGE 
EMPLOYEE DIRECTORY  

2020-2021 

 

Kovacs, Alexander                        7113 Trade & Industrial (PT) Instructor           AKovacs@dadeschools.net  

Loriston, Kerlyne                         8004 Security (PT) 324510@dadeschools.net  

Losada, Ricardo                       7090 Marine Technology Instructor           324510@dadeschools.net  

Lotito, Richard Braman Automotive Instructor           Rlotito@dadeschools.net  

Louissaint, Saint Cry 7208 Career Pathways (PT)   250092@dadeschools.net  

Lozama, Precile                           Notre Dame Trade & Industrial (PT) Instructor           323807@dadeschools.net  

Lubin, Ymmela Notre Dame Building Operations (PT) 309039@dadeschools.net  

Lucien, Jacques 7039 Student Services (PT) JDLucien@dadeschools.net  

Lucien, Marie Notre Dame Community Liaison Specialist (PT) 317288@dadeschools.net  

Marshall, Angela 8082 Registration amarsha1@dadeschools.net  

Marti, Sergio 7045 Financial Aid smarti@dadeschools.net  

Martinez-Decastro, Mario 8052 ABE /ESOL Instructor           mmadeca@dadeschools.net  

McKoy, Markell 8004 Building Operation  308192@dadeschools.net  

McPherson, Estela 7029 Registration emcpherson@dadeschools.net  

Mendoza, Gloria 7056 Health Science Instructor           GMendoza@dadeschools.net  

Menos, Gabrielle                          7056 Health Science (PT) Instructor           Gmenos@dadeschools.net  

Mims, Ronda 7056 Health Science (PT) Instructor           ronmims1@dadeschools.net  

Moise, Josephine 7040 Testing (PT) 219632@dadeschools.net  

Mole, Antonia                              Metro West HEC (PT) antwanmole@dadeschools.net  

Mondelus, Wilner                         8004 Building Operation  315146@dadeschools.net  

Moore, Sharida                             8082 Registration 309213@dadeschools.net  

Moreau, Doramise                        Notre Dame Food Service Worker (PT) 305313@dadeschools.net  

Morris, Tangela 7064 Business Services tmorris@dadeschools.net  

Murray, Adelaide 7113 Health Science (PT) Instructor           324354@dadeschools.net  

Myrtil, Roselande Notre Dame Community Liaison Specialist (PT) 309507@dadeschools.net  

Nunez, Sergio 7094 / 7096 Trade & Industrial Instructor           acdoctor@dadeschools.net  

Oliva, Nancy 8004 Building Operation 267854@dadeschools.net 

Ortega, Alex 8042 Trade & Industrial Instructor           aortega@dadeschools.net 

Palomino, Jose 8004 Building Operation 191985@dadeschools.net 

Parchment, Leicester                   Plant Operations HEC (PT) Instructor           lparchment@dadeschools.net 

Patterson, Gil                              TGK ABE / ESOL(PT) Instructor           GPatterson@dadeschools.net  
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Paul, Martine 7028 Registration mpaula@dadeschools.net  

Peterkin, Kerry Ann 8015 / 7084 Dental Assistant (PT) Instructor           kpeterkin@dadeschools.net  

Pierre Paul, Marie                        8004 Building Operation 330606@dadeschools.net  

Pierre, Carline 7081 GED 188337@dadeschools.net  

Pierre, Rilien 8004 Security (PT) 221115@dadeschools.net  

Pierrot, Armel                             8038 Clerical Assistant (PT) ARMELPIERROT@dadeschools.net  

Pollard, Karol 7043 Testing KPollard@dadeschools.net  

Ragin, Kenyada 8004 Building Operations (PT) yada0079@dadeschools.net  

Ripert, Magalie 7113 ABE / ESOL(PT) Instructor           yada0079@dadeschools.net  

Rodriguez, Judy                           7008 Administration – Assistant Principal judy_rodriguez@dadeschools.net  

Roque Beltran, Juana                   8001 Child Care (PT) 319769@dadeschools.net  

Roundtree, Vincent                      7056 Health Science (PT) Instructor           vroundtree@dadeschools.net  

Royal, James 8004 Building Operations 164078@dadeschools.net  

Salinas, Ana 7041 Testing salinasa@dadeschools.net  

Sanchez, Idalba 8007 Culinary Arts (PT) 331987@dadeschools.net  

Sanchez, Imara                            7084 Dental Assistant Instructor           imasanchez@dadeschools.net  

Sanon, Ansy                                 8004 Building Operations (PT) 325940@dadeschools.net  

Scott, Antoinette 8052 ABE / ESOL Office anscott@dadeschools.net  

Sears, Drusilla 7059 Business Services DSears@dadeschools.net  

Smith, Andre 8004 Building Operations 153354@dadeschools.net  

Sosa, Rebecca 8717 / 8714 Administration RSosa@dadeschools.net  

St. Armand, Gladys 7208 Career Pathways (PT) 309998@dadeschools.net  

Suazo, Ivonne 8004 Building Operations 245767@dadeschools.net  

Ugalde, Cristina                           8053 Administration – Assistant Principal cugalde@dadeschools.net  

Umana, Marvin 8004 Security 204452@dadeschools.net  

Valdez, Giselle 7060 Business Services valdezg@dadeschools.net  

Valentin, Hughes 8004 Security (PT) valdezg@dadeschools.net  

Vaval, Marie Notre Dame ABE / ESOL (PT) Instructor           310189@dadeschools.net  

Vega Esther 8004 Building Operations  307532@dadeschools.net  

Velez, Enrique                             8080 Community Liaison Specialist (PT) enriquevelez@dadeschools.net  

Waiters, Samantha 8004 Security 235944@dadeschools.net  
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Wallace, Donna 8059 Business Services dwallace59@dadeschools.net  

Warren, Antwan 7000 Switchboard (PT) 292994@dadeschools.net  

Wells, Henry 8004 Buildings Operation 154638@dadeschools.net  

White, Lolita 7121 Dual Enrollment stewartwhite@dadeschools.net  

Wilcox, Willie 8004 Buildings Operation 329757@dadeschools.net  

Williams, Tanasia                         8065 Registration (PT) 329809@dadeschools.net  

Zinsou, Fatoumata                       8001 Child Care (PT) 322699@dadeschools.net  

Nelson-Calixte, Nadia 7056 Nurse Educator 12 months nncalixte@dadeschools.net 

Francois, Olibrice 7041 Community Liaison Specialist 334065@dadeschools.net  
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